DEDUCTIONS 

Basic 
HRA 

6,000.00 
4,000.00 

PF 00.00 

Conveyance Allowance 6,200.00   

Medical Allowance 
Special Allowance 

6,000.00 
5,500.00 

Other Allowance 7,300.00   

Total Earnings (A-B) 35,000.00   

Net Salary Payable ( A ) 35,000.00 

Net Salary in words Thirty Five Thousand Only 

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR 

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.